FULL-TIME RESIDENTS

Tuition

Room & Board

Activity and Health Fee
Books & Supplies
Personal & Misc

Travel

FULL-TIME COMMUTERS

Tuition

Activity and Health Fee
Books & Supplies
Personal & Misc.
Travel

Maintenance

10/28/2021

2022-2023
Full-time Comphrehensive Cost Budget
Undergraduates

Preliminary

SEMESTER
$18,690
6,098

210

600

995

125

Total $26,718

SEMESTER
$18,690

210

600

675

350

1,900

Total $22,425

ANNUAL

$37,380
12,196
420
1,200
1,990
250

$53,436

ANNUAL

$37,380
420
1,200
1,350
700
3,800

$44,850



