2022-2023 Full-time Comphrehensive Cost Budget Undergraduates Preliminary

FUI	L-TII	ИF	RFS	IDFN	TS

	SEMESTER	ANNUAL ANNUAL
Tuition	\$18,690	\$37,380
Room & Board	6,098	12,196
Activity and Health Fee	210	420
Books & Supplies	600	1,200
Personal & Misc	999	1,990
Travel	129	250
	Total \$26,718	\$53,436

FULL-TIME COMMUTERS

		<u>SEMESTER</u>	ANNUAL
Tuition		\$18,690	\$37,380
Activity and Health Fee		210	420
Books & Supplies		600	1,200
Personal & Misc.		675	1,350
Travel		350	700
Maintenance		1,900	3,800
	Total	\$22,425	\$44,850

10/28/2021